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Calendar of Events 2025-2026 

 
Aug 25- Aug 29  Nutcracker Bootcamp for 6a-Advanced  
 

Fall Semester 2025 
 
Mon Sep 1   Labor Day- NEAD is CLOSED 
Tues Sep 2   First Day of NEAD classes 

Sat Sep 6  Company and Enrichment Auditions  
Company and Enrichment Nutcracker Auditions 

Sun Sep 7   Nutcracker Auditions (Levels Ballet 1 thru 5B) 
Tues Sep 23   Rosh Hashanah, NEAD is OPEN 

Thur. Oct 2   Yom Kippur, NEAD is OPEN 
Mon Oct 13   Indigenous People’s Day- NEAD is CLOSED. 
Fri, Oct 31   Halloween- NEAD is CLOSED 

Tue Nov 4   Election Day, NEAD is OPEN 
Tue Nov 11   Veteran’s Day, NEAD is OPEN 
Nov 26- Nov 30th   Thanksgiving Break – NEAD is CLOSED 
Fri Nov 21   Summer Program Seminar at NEAD  

Dec 6 + 7 Sugar Plum Tea Party /Nutcracker Spacing  
Dec 9 - 11   Nutcracker Tech Week  
Dec 12-14   Nutcracker Performances  
Mon Dec 15 Black Monday- day off for Dancers in Nutcracker 

Dec 16-19 Nutcracker Lecture Demonstrations   
Dec 15-20   Summer Program Photos ( SUG)  
Dec 20- Jan 4th     Winter Break- NEAD is CLOSED  
Thurs Jan 5th    NEAD OPEN-  Classes resume  

Thurs, Jan 5th   Spring Registration Begins @ 11:00 am  
Sat, Jan 10   Spring Show Auditions for Company 
Jan 12-17      Parent Observation Week, Lower School  

Jan  20-24   Parent Observation Week, Upper School  
Sat, Jan 17th   Spring Show Rehearsals Begin 
Mon, Jan 19th  MLK Day- NEAD is CLOSED 
 

Spring Semester 2026  
 
Tues, Jan 20th   Beginning of Spring Semester 2026 
Mon, Jan 27th   NEAD Summer Intensive Registration opens  

Feb 16-21   Mid-Winter Break -NEAD is CLOSED  
Apr 3-11   Spring Break - NEAD is closed for 
Sun May 10   Mother’s Day, NO REHEARSALS  
Mon May 25   Memorial Day -NEAD is CLOSED                                                          

June 1– 5   Spring Performance Tech Week 
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June 6th and 7th   Spring Performances 
June 8th -June 13th    Make-up week (classes cancelled due to weather) 

 
 


